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1032 Beavercreek Rd S of Warner Milne Rd NB/SB NB 1,183 2,746 3,929 SB 1,801 2,273 4,074 2,984 5,019 8,003

1033 Beavercreek Rd W of Molalla Ave EB/WB EB 1,760 2,938 4,698 WB 1,648 2,947 4,595 3,408 5,885 9,293

1034 Beavercreek Rd At 1630 Beavercreek Rd EB/WB EB 3,176 6,554 9,730 WB 4,108 6,095 10,203 7,284 12,649 19,933

1035 Beavercreek Rd W of Hwy 213 EB/WB EB 4,128 8,528 12,656 WB 5,182 7,410 12,592 9,310 15,938 25,248

1036 Beavercreek Rd E of Hwy 213 EB/WB EB 3,887 8,558 12,445 WB 6,185 7,819 14,004 10,072 16,377 26,449

1037 Beavercreek Rd E of Maplelane Rd EB/WB WB 3,892 3,931 7,823 EB 2,250 5,755 8,005 6,142 9,686 15,828

1038 Beavercreek Rd E of Clackamas Community College EB/WB WB 3,978 3,722 7,700 EB 2,160 5,614 7,774 6,138 9,336 15,474

1039 Beavercreek Rd S of Glen Oak Rd NB/SB SB 1,660 4,666 6,326 NB 3,499 3,089 6,588 5,159 7,755 12,914

1040 Beavercreek Way At Molalla Ave WB WB 462 819 1,281 462 819 1,281

1041 Berta Dr SE of Clairmont Way EB/WB WB 252 630 882 EB 247 518 765 499 1,148 1,647

1042 Boynton St At Central Point Rd EB/WB EB 73 164 237 WB 100 160 260 173 324 497

1045 Carmelita Dr At 19294 Carmelita Dr NB/SB NB 101 123 224 SB 43 165 208 144 288 432

1050 Central Point Rd NE of Shenandoah Dr NB/SB NB 882 1,166 2,048 SB 625 1,780 2,405 1,507 2,946 4,453

1051 Central Point Rd SW of Shenandoah Dr NB/SB NB 855 1,128 1,983 SB 617 1,711 2,328 1,472 2,839 4,311

1052 Central Point Rd NE of Boynton St NB/SB SB 602 1,639 2,241 NB 813 1,096 1,909 1,415 2,735 4,150

1053 Central Point Rd NE of McCord Rd EB/WB WB 568 1,419 1,987 EB 714 996 1,710 1,282 2,415 3,697

1054 Central Point Rd SW of Partlow Rd EB/WB WB 831 1,018 1,849 EB 607 1,456 2,063 1,438 2,474 3,912

1055 Central Point Rd SW of Parrish Rd NB/SB SB 330 578 908 NB 310 491 801 640 1,069 1,709

1061 Clairmont Way At Molalla Ave EB/WB WB 472 1,503 1,975 EB 896 1,286 2,182 1,368 2,789 4,157

1062 Clairmont Way W of Berta Dr EB/WB WB 418 1,398 1,816 EB 683 1,100 1,783 1,101 2,498 3,599

1063 Clairmont Way Across from Hillendale Park NB/SB SB 411 1,089 1,500 NB 519 945 1,464 930 2,034 2,964

1064 Clairmont Way At Leland Rd EB/WB WB 529 992 1,521 EB 465 1,064 1,529 994 2,056 3,050

1069 Fir St E of Molalla Ave EB/WB WB 420 763 1,183 EB 420 788 1,208 840 1,551 2,391

1070 Fir St S of Beavercreek Rd NB/SB SB 548 681 1,229 NB 423 893 1,316 971 1,574 2,545

1076 Frontier Pkwy Between Woodlands Ter and Meyers Rd NB/SB SB 533 637 1,170 NB 247 932 1,179 780 1,569 2,349

1077 Gaffney Ln At Molalla Ave EB/WB EB 536 851 1,387 WB 351 1,105 1,456 887 1,956 2,843

1078 Gaffney Ln At Meyers Rd EB/WB EB 327 727 1,054 WB 363 636 999 690 1,363 2,053

1079 Glen Oak Rd E of Hwy 213 EB/WB EB 311 946 1,257 WB 698 761 1,459 1,009 1,707 2,716

1080 Glen Oak Rd W of Quaking Aspen Ave before Heider Dr EB/WB WB 562 749 1,311 EB 290 754 1,044 852 1,503 2,355

1081 Glen Oak Rd W of Beavercreek Rd EB/WB EB 486 611 1,097 WB 408 886 1,294 894 1,497 2,391

1082 High School Ave Between Glen Oak Rd and Meyers Rd NB/SB NB 390 385 775 SB 180 685 865 570 1,070 1,640

1100 Jessie Ave Between Jessie Ct and Leland Rd NB/SB SB 216 297 513 NB 122 344 466 338 641 979

1102 Leland Rd S of Warner Milne Rd NB/SB SB 1,240 3,242 4,482 NB 2,051 2,507 4,558 3,291 5,749 9,040

1103 Leland Rd N of Clairmont Way NB/SB SB 1,083 2,550 3,633 NB 1,566 2,136 3,702 2,649 4,686 7,335

1104 Leland Rd Between Meyers Rd and Lot Whitcomb Dr NB/SB SB 633 2,081 2,714 NB 1,188 1,434 2,622 1,821 3,515 5,336

1105 Leland Rd NE of McCord Rd EB/WB WB 769 1,012 1,781 EB 495 1,357 1,852 1,264 2,369 3,633

1106 Leland Rd SE of McCord Rd NB/SB SB 299 839 1,138 NB 499 597 1,096 798 1,436 2,234

1107 Leland Rd Between Jessie Ave and Noblewood Ave (At City Limits) NB/SB NB 289 663 952 SB 424 526 950 713 1,189 1,902

1128 Maplelane Rd W of S Holly Ln EB/WB EB 1,758 2,274 4,032 WB 1,032 2,563 3,595 2,790 4,837 7,627

1129 Maplelane Rd N of Thayer Rd NB/SB NB 1,211 3,004 4,215 SB 2,184 2,571 4,755 3,395 5,575 8,970

1130 McCord Rd At Leland Rd EB/WB EB 391 680 1,071 WB 321 784 1,105 712 1,464 2,176

1131 McCord Rd SE of Central Point Rd NB/SB SB 405 818 1,223 NB 474 804 1,278 879 1,622 2,501

1132 Meyers Rd W of Beavercreek Rd (in front of High School) EB/WB EB 646 1,112 1,758 WB 656 1,103 1,759 1,302 2,215 3,517

1133 Meyers Rd E of Hwy 213 EB/WB EB 1,042 1,605 2,647 WB 945 1,882 2,827 1,987 3,487 5,474

1134 Meyers Rd At Hwy 213 EB/WB WB 1,204 3,076 4,280 EB 1,710 2,312 4,022 2,914 5,388 8,302

1135 Meyers Rd S of Gaffney Ln NB/SB NB 1,368 2,019 3,387 SB 944 1,929 2,873 2,312 3,948 6,260

1136 Meyers Rd N of Gaffney Ln NB/SB NB 1,141 2,915 4,056 SB 1,435 2,328 3,763 2,576 5,243 7,819

1137 Meyers Rd S of Clairmont Way NB/SB SB 1,198 2,369 3,567 NB 1,202 2,205 3,407 2,400 4,574 6,974

1143 Molalla Ave N of Warner Milne Rd NB/SB NB 2,954 6,362 9,316 SB 3,404 5,792 9,196 6,358 12,154 18,512

1144 Molalla Ave S of Warner Milne Rd NB/SB NB 3,320 5,780 9,100 SB 2,852 6,262 9,114 6,172 12,042 18,214

1145 Molalla Ave S of Beavercreek Rd NB/SB SB 2,305 4,494 6,799 NB 2,658 3,762 6,420 4,963 8,256 13,219
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1146 Molalla Ave N of Gaffney Ln NB/SB NB 2,397 4,197 6,594 SB 2,147 4,380 6,527 4,544 8,577 13,121

1147 Molalla Ave N of Fir St NB/SB SB 1,829 3,637 5,466 NB 2,051 3,156 5,207 3,880 6,793 10,673

1148 Molalla Ave At Hwy 213 NB/SB SB 2,014 4,714 6,728 NB 2,127 3,375 5,502 4,141 8,089 12,230

1150 Partlow Rd N of Central Point Rd NB/SB SB 543 1,142 1,685 NB 702 1,126 1,828 1,245 2,268 3,513

1155 Pease Rd At Leland Rd EB/WB WB 514 590 1,104 EB 246 806 1,052 760 1,396 2,156

1156 Pease Rd Between Fishermans Way and McCord Rd NB/SB SB 111 194 305 NB 103 199 302 214 393 607

1162 Shenandoah Dr NW of Central Point Rd EB/WB WB 53 119 172 EB 57 95 152 110 214 324

1163 Silverfox Pkwy At 19372 Silverfox Pkwy NB/SB SB 82 77 159 NB 51 104 155 133 181 314

1174 Thayer Rd E of Rollins St (At City Limits) EB/WB EB 125 309 434 WB 185 251 436 310 560 870

1175 Thayer Rd E of Maplelane Rd EB/WB WB 446 536 982 EB 232 731 963 678 1,267 1,945

1177 Warner Milne Rd W of Molalla Ave EB/WB WB 1,120 2,107 3,227 EB 1,177 1,922 3,099 2,297 4,029 6,326

1178 Warner Milne Rd E of Beavercreek Rd EB/WB WB 1,148 2,575 3,723 EB 1,261 2,023 3,284 2,409 4,598 7,007

1179 Warner Milne Rd E of Linn Ave EB/WB EB 1,849 4,941 6,790 WB 2,856 3,745 6,601 4,705 8,686 13,391
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